Safe Security Solutions
SAC Nordic AB • Prästtorpsvägen 16 • S-341 51 Lagan • SWEDEN • www.sacnordic.com
Safe Security Solutions
SAC Nordic AB • Prästtorpsvägen 16 • S-341 51 Lagan • SWEDEN • www.sacnordic.com
CEILING ESCAPE ROUTE ILLUMINATION
 LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-IP65
  STANDARD FEATURES   ŠTANDARDNÁ VÝBAVA

HighPower LED
0,8 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-ATXL.3h IP65 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-208-04-00-00HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeLight Source
0,7 kg
Weight
Wireless CENTRALTEST ELMAX-ATRFPage No.24
LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-ATRF.1h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-209-04-00-00
Type
HighPower LED
0,8 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-ATRF.3h 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-210-04-00-00HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency Battery Order CodeLight Source
0,6 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P IP65 230V AC/DC 225 lm 344-B-211-00-00-00
Type
HighPower LED
0,6 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P IP65 24V AC/DC 225 lm 344-B-212-00-00-00HighPower LED
Light Flux Order Code
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
0,6 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-DALI IP65 230V AC 225 lm 344-B-213-00-00-00
Type
HighPower LED
Light Flux Order Code
DALI CBS
Version Light Source
0,7 kg
Weight
Page No.166
LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-AT.1h IP65 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-201-04-00-00
Type
HighPower LED
0,8 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-AT.3h IP65 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-202-04-00-00HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeLight Source
0,7 kg
Weight
DALI SELF-CONTAINED
LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-DALI.1h IP65 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 344-B-205-04-00-00
Type
HighPower LED
0,8 kgLEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-DALI.3h IP65 225 lm / 225 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 344-B-206-04-00-00HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency Battery Order CodeLight Source
CEILING ESCAPE ROUTE LIGHTING
 LEDLUX-SPOT3-A-P-IP65
Page No.162